
















KI SINGLE RING (KI-SR)

DESCRIPTION

sAnchor Bolt for push through installation.

sThe fasteners is hammered into the drilled hole upto the anchors length 
(minus the height of nut.)

sWhen the nut is tightened, the tappered bolt is pulled into the safety wedge 
clip and expands it. The safety wedge clip is very reliable for anchoring and 
expands & takes grip in the wall.

INSTALLATION

RECOMMENDED LOAD

USAGE

l Staircases

l Railings

l Consoles

l Ladders

l Cable trays

l Gates

l Facades

l Window elements

l Steel Constructions

l Wood constructions

l Machines

PRODUCT RANGE & SIZES

* ALSO AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL MATERIAL AGAINST ORDER

Maximum recommended loads for KI Single Ring Anchor bolt with 
lage axial spacing and edge distance.

Type drill anchor length
(mm) (mm)

KI-SR 8 75

8 100
8 125

10 100
10 125
10 150
12 100
12 125
12 150
12 200
16 140
16 215
16 165
16 265
20 155
20 185
20 275
24 185
24 215

or Through Bolt Type

Non-cracked concrete

KI-SR-B

KI-SR-A

Anchor size M8 M10 M12 M16 M20 M24

Tensile (kN) 4.9 8.1 12.5 18.5 26 35
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